
Coaches:

Mark A. Carr, Head Coach
Kevin A. Neff
Kyle Scalzo
Tyler Ott

 East Syracuse Minoa
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 29, 2023 Tue Scrimmage @ Westhill 6:00
PM

Westhill High
School Turf
Stadium

Departure Time:
4:45 PM L

Sep 1, 2023 Fri Scrimmage @ Manlius Pebble
Hill

9:30
AM

11:00
AM

Lower Game
Field NL

Sep 12, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Fayetteville-
Manlius

7:00
PM

8:45
PM Hornet Stadium Departure Time:

6:00 PM L

Sep 14, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Nottingham 6:30
PM

8:00
PM TBD Departure Time:

5:30 PM L

Sep 16, 2023 Sat Regular Season @ Liverpool 11:00
AM

LIVERPOOL
HS STADIUM

Departure Time:
10:00 AM L

Sep 26, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Cicero-North
Syracuse

6:30
PM

8:30
PM

Gillette Lower
field 7

Departure Time:
5:30 PM NL

Sep 28, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Baldwinsville 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Bville - Baker
P/A Stadium
TURF

Departure Time:
5:30 PM NL

Oct 2, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Jamesville-
Dewitt

6:30
PM JD HS Stadium Departure Time:

5:30 PM L

Oct 3, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Central Square 7:00
PM

Central Square
Turf/Stadium

Departure Time:
5:45 PM L

Oct 26, 2023 Thu
Post-Season (Class
AA Sectional
Semifinal)

@ Nottingham 7:00
PM

Bville - Baker
P/A Stadium
TURF

NL

Oct 30, 2023 Mon Post-Season (Class
AA Sectional Finals)

@ Christian
Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

5:00
PM

JCB Turf
Stadium NL

Date: 2024-05-06


	East Syracuse Minoa (B) V Soccer Coaches: Mark A. Carr, Head Coach Kevin A. Neff Kyle Scalzo Tyler Ott
	Coaches:
	(B) V Soccer


